
From: Sen. Click Bishop
To: Senate Finance Committee
Subject: FW: SB 39
Date: Tuesday, May 03, 2022 3:44:24 PM

 
 

From: markdundore <markdundore@protonmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, May 3, 2022 1:34 PM
To: Sen. Click Bishop <Sen.Click.Bishop@akleg.gov>; Sen. Bert Stedman
<Sen.Bert.Stedman@akleg.gov>; Sen. Lyman Hoffman <Sen.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov>; Sen.
Natasha Von Imhof <Sen.Natasha.VonImhof@akleg.gov>; Sen. David Wilson
<Sen.David.Wilson@akleg.gov>; Sen. Donny Olson <Sen.Donny.Olson@akleg.gov>; Sen. Bill
Wielechowski <Sen.Bill.Wielechowski@akleg.gov>
Subject: SB 39
 
All,
 
As an an Alaska resident (Juneau) I'd like to go on public record in support of SB39.  We need
auditable and transparent elections which are fair and simple.
 
This is your chance to do your part to improve the basis of our governmental system- the election
process.
 
Please move this out of the finance committee so it can be voted on the floor of the Senate.
 
Respectfully,
 
Mark (Atyatx'i Latińi) Dundore
 
Sent with ProtonMail secure email.
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